
Militair regelmatigheidscriterium
Marche en Famenne 15.2.2024

Md Bn 1/3 L

Nico VAN UYTSEL
Bn Aie
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 9100m (Hoogteverschil 270m)
Tijd : 1:20:04 (8'48"/km)

5/31 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tanguy LALLEMAND 1:06:55
2. Thomas KALAJZIC 1:09:04
3. Johan PEFFER 1:18:14

1. 101 00:02:23 290m 8'13"/km
2. 132 00:02:33 00:04:56 350m 7'17"/km
3. 103 00:01:47 00:06:43 231m 7'43"/km
4. 104 00:10:23 00:17:06 1114m 9'19"/km
5. 105 00:03:01 00:20:07 227m 13'17"/km
6. 107 00:01:39 00:21:46 266m 6'12"/km
7. 108 00:01:33 00:23:19 261m 5'56"/km
8. 109 00:13:52 00:37:11 1052m 13'11"/km
9. 110 00:01:11 00:38:22 191m 6'12"/km

10. 111 00:03:02 00:41:24 259m 11'43"/km
11. 112 00:01:54 00:43:18 282m 6'44"/km
12. 113 00:02:24 00:45:42 266m 9'01"/km
13. 114 00:04:19 00:50:01 494m 8'44"/km
14. 115 00:01:22 00:51:23 222m 6'09"/km
15. 116 00:10:48 01:02:11 948m 11'24"/km
16. 117 00:02:30 01:04:41 334m 7'29"/km
17. 118 00:01:57 01:06:38 316m 6'10"/km
18. 126 00:01:40 01:08:18 267m 6'15"/km
19. 120 00:02:38 01:10:56 417m 6'19"/km
20. 121 00:01:54 01:12:50 268m 7'05"/km
21. 134 00:01:42 01:14:32 313m 5'26"/km
22. 137 00:02:19 01:16:51 317m 7'18"/km
23. 123 00:02:17 01:19:08 244m 9'21"/km
24. 180 00:00:56 01:20:04 141m 6'37"/km
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